bauhinia

bar ¢ restaurant

drinks






draught beer

amstel - holland 4.1%

tiger - singapore 4.8%

pan-asian bottled beers

tsingtao
premium chinese beer from shandong

asahi
a clear, crisp and refreshing beer from japan

beerlao
a premium authentic rice beer from lao

singha
a strong beer well suited to thai food

other bottles

augustiner hell - germany

meantime london pale ale - united kingdom

lost and grounded keller pils - bristol, united kingdom
peacock aspall cider - united kingdom
leffe blonde - belgium

krombacher pilsner - germany

bauhinia cocktails

beijing bellini
prosecco, lychee liqueur and lychee....
an oriental twist on the traditional bellini

bauhinia jungle

peach schnapps, rum, cointreau, pineapple and lychee juice ....

this green drink is fruity and tropical in flavour

lime and ginger caipiroska (cape-ear-oss-car)

2/3 pint
schooner
£3.20

£3.50

abv

4.5%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

abv
5.2%
4.3%
4.8%
4.8%

6.6%
0.5%

fresh lime wedges, brown sugar, stem ginger, vodka and crushed ice....

sends you back to travels in asia

lotus martini
fresh mint, gin, grenadine, blue curagao, lychee juice ....
this violet coloured drink is the girls favourite

pattaya beach ice tea
rum, gin, vodka, tequila, cointreau, fresh lemon,
cranberry juice...a heavy duty drink but refreshing

orient express
vodka, espresso and kahlua....
the perfect after dinner drink

pint
£4.50

£4.95

330ml
£4.30

£4.40

£4.50

£4.40

330ml

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00
£3.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

500ml
£6.50



white wines 125ml

mirabello pinot grigio veneto, italy (house white) (Vg) £3.50
light and delicate with hints of honeysuckle and a refreshing lemony finish

reserve saint marc chardonnay languedoc, france (V) £3.50
a dry, fresh unoaked chardonnay with soft creamy pear and apple notes

peter mertes riesling kabinett, rheinhessen, germany £3.75
off dry with hints of kerosene, lime and rose petals with a lovely citrussy lift on

the finish

duc de morny picpoul de pinet, france (Vg) £4.75
nicknamed ‘la bomba’ this is an incredibly fruity and concentrated picpoul

- yet still fine and elegant, with a very long finish.

lanark lane sauvignon blanc marlborough, new zealand £4.75
zesty gooseberry and elderflower notes lead to a long minerally finish

red wines 125ml

altitudes merlot central valley, chile (house red) £3.50
full bodied, super soft and loaded with ripe blackberry fruit, mocha and
a touch of vanilla from the oak.

whistling duck shiraz, australia £3.50
rich flavours of ripe plums, dark cherries and fresh blackberries with
a hint of spice

conviviale primitivo puglia, italy (Vg) £3.75
a blockbusting richly flavoured red with a good concentration of
ripe plum and black cherry fruits

la grupa malbec mendoza, argentina £3.75

a medium weight, unoaked malbec packed with bramble fruits, morello cherries
and seductive red fruits leading to a silky smooth finish

bodegas artesa organic rioja, spain (Vg) £4.50

organic fruit from the family owned bodegas, in the best vineyards in rioja

baja produce this delicious rioja. packed with strawberry, cherry, spice, oak

and leather notes. delicious!

rose/sparkling wines 125mi
£3.50

mirabello pinot grigio rosato veneto, italy (Vg)
a dry rosé with delicate aromas of red berries and a palate of lush summer fruits

feather falls zinfandel rose california, usa (Vg) £3.50
medium sweet with delicious strawberry and cream flavours
prosecco, lunetta, italy (Vg) £4.75
softly sparkling, deliciously light and fruity with hints of apple and peach

£4.75

sparkling rose prosecco, lunetta, italy
dry sparkling, cherry pink colour and with ripe red berry flavours and aroma

champagne
guy laforge brut nv, champagne, france (Vg)
veuve cliquot brut nv, champagne, france (Vg)

Vegatarian (V)  Vegan (Vg)

175ml
£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£6.25

£6.25

175ml
£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.25

175ml
£4.50

£4.50

“bring your own wine corkage charge is £10 for each bottle”

250ml
£6.00

£6.00

£7.25

£8.50

£8.50

250ml
£6.00

£6.00

£7.25

£7.25

£8.50

250ml
£6.00

£6.00

750ml
£19.00

£19.00

£22.00

£26.00

£26.00

750ml
£19.00

£19.00

£22.00

£22.00

£25.00

750ml
£19.00

£19.00

£26.00

£26.00

750ml
£35.00
£55.00



soft drinks

icon coca-cola or diet coca-cola
sprite

bottlegreen elderflower
bottlegreen lemongrass & ginger

cornish orchard pressed apple juice

fruit juices
cranberry
guava

lychee

orange

pineapple

bauhinia mocktails

lychee mojito

fresh lime wedges, fresh mint, lychee juice and soda water

...a delicious sweet and sour sensation

guavatini

guava juice, orange juice, pineapple juice and ginger ale

...a summery punch from asia

mineral water
thirsty planet still or sparkling
thirsty planet still or sparkling

coffee and tea

americano

double espresso

cappuccino/latte

liqueur coffee

hot chocolate

green tealjasmine - fragrant tea (per person)
peppermint tea (per person)

traditional english tea (per person)

330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
250ml

330ml
750ml

£2.85
£2.85
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£4.75

£4.75

£2.40
£4.50

£2.65
£2.75
£3.00
£7.00
£3.00
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30



sake (rice wine) abv

choya sake 13.5%
smooth and dry, served in a hot flask

akashi tai aged sake 17%
bitter and rich, served room temperature in a wine glass

sparkling sake 7%

fruity and medium dry, served chilled in a flute glass

spirits and liqueurs
all spirits are served in 25ml measures unless stated
otherwise all mixers £1.25

vodka

absolut blue vodka 40%
belvedere 40%

grey goose 40%

gin

gordons 37.5%
bombay sapphire 40%
jinzu 41.3%

roku 43%

golden/aged rum

appleton signature v.x. 40%
havana club 3 year old 40%
havana club 7 year old 40%

whisky

jack daniel’s 40% bourbon, america

monkey shoulder 40% malt whisky, speyside

yamazaki distiller’s reserve 43% single malt - japan hibiki
harmony 43% single whisky - japan

cognac
courvoisier v.s.
remy martin vsop
hennessy xo

liqueurs/spirits various
amaretto disaronno original
baileys irish cream

choya plum liqueur
frangelico hazelnut

kwai feh lychee

50ml
50ml

a full range of spirits and liqueurs are also available

November 2019

125ml
£5.00

£10.00

£3.25
£4.50
£4.50

£3.70
£4.25
£4.70
£4.70

£3.70
£3.70
£4.50

£4.25
£4.50
£6.50
£6.00

£4.50
£5.60
£10.00

£3.70
£4.50
£5.60
£3.70
£4.25

300ml

£18.00



private room hire

for your party or event
in our downstairs room

we have both ‘on’ and ‘off’ licence




SR

bauhinia

bar ¢ restaurant

5a, boyces avenue, bristol, bs8 4aa
tel: 0117 973 3138
email: bauhinia888@hotmail.com



