

drinks



draught beer	2/3 pint schooner	pint	
amstel - holland 4.1%	£3.20	£4.50	
tiger - singapore 4.8%	£3.50	£4.95	
pan-asian bottled beers	abv	330ml	
tsingtao premium chinese beer from shandong	4.5%	£4.30	
asahi a clear, crisp and refreshing beer from japan	5.0%	£4.40	
beerlao a premium authentic rice beer from lao	5.0%	£4.50	
singha a strong beer well suited to thai food	5.0%	£4.40	
other bottles	abv	330ml	500ml
augustiner hell - germany	5.2%	-	£6.50
meantime london pale ale - united kingdom	4.3%	£4.50	-
lost and grounded keller pils - bristol, united kingdom	4.8%	£5.00	-
peacock aspall cider - united kingdom	4.8%	-	£4.50
leffe blonde - belgium	6.6%	£5.00	-
krombacher pilsner - germany	0.5%	£3.50	-
bauhinia cocktails			
beijing bellini prosecco, lychee liqueur and lychee an oriental twist on the traditional bellini		£8.50	
bauhinia jungle peach schnapps, rum, cointreau, pineapple and lychee juice this green drink is fruity and tropical in flavour		£8.00	
lime and ginger caipiroska (cape-ear-oss-car) fresh lime wedges, brown sugar, stem ginger, vodka and crushe sends you back to travels in asia	ed ice	£8.00	
lotus martini fresh mint, gin, grenadine, blue curaçao, lychee juice this violet coloured drink is the girls favourite		£7.50	
pattaya beach ice tea rum, gin, vodka, tequila, cointreau, fresh lemon, cranberry juicea heavy duty drink but refreshing		£8.50	
orient express vodka, espresso and kahlua the perfect after dinner drink		£8.00	

white wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	750ml
mirabello pinot grigio veneto, italy (house white) (Vg) light and delicate with hints of honeysuckle and a refreshing lemony finish	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£19.00
reserve saint marc chardonnay languedoc, france (V) a dry, fresh unoaked chardonnay with soft creamy pear and apple notes	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£19.00
peter mertes riesling kabinett, rheinhessen, germany off dry with hints of kerosene, lime and rose petals with a lovely citrussy lift on the finish	£3.75	£5.50	£7.25	£22.00
duc de morny picpoul de pinet, france (Vg) nicknamed 'la bomba' this is an incredibly fruity and concentrated picpoul - yet still fine and elegant, with a very long finish.	£4.75	£6.25	£8.50	£26.00
lanark lane sauvignon blanc marlborough, new zealand zesty gooseberry and elderflower notes lead to a long minerally finish	£4.75	£6.25	£8.50	£26.00
red wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	750ml
altitudes merlot central valley, chile (house red) full bodied, super soft and loaded with ripe blackberry fruit, mocha and a touch of vanilla from the oak.	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£19.00
whistling duck shiraz, australia rich flavours of ripe plums, dark cherries and fresh blackberries with a hint of spice	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£19.00
conviviale primitivo puglia, italy (Vg) a blockbusting richly flavoured red with a good concentration of ripe plum and black cherry fruits	£3.75	£5.50	£7.25	£22.00
la grupa malbec mendoza, argentina a medium weight, unoaked malbec packed with bramble fruits, morello cherries and seductive red fruits leading to a silky smooth finish	£3.75	£5.50	£7.25	£22.00
bodegas artesa organic rioja, spain (Vg) organic fruit from the family owned bodegas, in the best vineyards in rioja baja produce this delicious rioja. packed with strawberry, cherry, spice, oak and leather notes. delicious!	£4.50	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
rose/sparkling wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	750ml
mirabello pinot grigio rosato veneto, italy (Vg) a dry rosé with delicate aromas of red berries and a palate of lush summer fruits	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£19.00
feather falls zinfandel rose california, usa (Vg) medium sweet with delicious strawberry and cream flavours	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£19.00
prosecco, lunetta, italy (Vg) softly sparkling, deliciously light and fruity with hints of apple and peach	£4.75	-	-	£26.00
sparkling rose prosecco, lunetta, italy dry sparkling, cherry pink colour and with ripe red berry flavours and aroma	£4.75	-	-	£26.00
champagne				750ml
guy laforge brut nv, champagne, france (Vg)				£35.00
veuve cliquot brut nv, champagne, france (Vg)				£55.00
Vegatarian (V) Vegan (Vg)				

"bring your own wine corkage charge is £10 for each bottle"

soft drinks

icon coca-cola or diet coca-cola	330ml	£2.85
sprite	330ml	£2.85
bottlegreen elderflower	275ml	£2.95
bottlegreen lemongrass & ginger	275ml	£2.95
cornish orchard pressed apple juice	250ml	£2.95
fruit juices		
cranberry		£2.75
guava		£2.75
lychee		£2.75
orange		£2.75
pineapple		£2.75
bauhinia mocktails		
lychee mojito fresh lime wedges, fresh mint, lychee juice and soda watera delicious sweet and sour sensation		£4.75
guavatini guava juice, orange juice, pineapple juice and ginger alea summery punch from asia		£4.75
mineral water		
thirsty planet still or sparkling	330ml	£2.40
thirsty planet still or sparkling	750ml	£4.50
coffee and tea		
americano		£2.65
double espresso		£2.75
cappuccino/latte		£3.00
liqueur coffee		£7.00
hot chocolate		£3.00
green tea/jasmine - fragrant tea (per person)		£2.30
peppermint tea (per person)		£2.30
traditional english tea (per person)		£2.30

sake (rice wine) choya sake smooth and dry, served in a hot flask akashi tai aged sake	abv 13.5% 17%	125ml £5.00 £10.00	300ml - -
bitter and rich, served room temperature in a wine glass sparkling sake fruity and medium dry, served chilled in a flute glass	7%	-	£18.00
spirits and liqueurs all spirits are served in 25ml measures unless stated otherwise all mixers £1.25			
vodka			
absolut blue vodka 40%		£3.25	
belvedere 40%		£4.50	
grey goose 40%		£4.50	
aria.			
gin		£3.70	
gordons 37.5%		£4.25	
bombay sapphire 40% jinzu 41.3%		£4.70	
roku 43%		£4.70	
10Ku 40 /6		24.70	
golden/aged rum			
appleton signature v.x. 40%		£3.70	
havana club 3 year old 40%		£3.70	
havana club 7 year old 40%		£4.50	
biala.			
whisky		£4.25	
jack daniel's 40% bourbon, america		£4.50	
monkey shoulder 40% malt whisky, speyside	L:L:	£6.50	
yamazaki distiller's reserve 43% single malt - japan hil	DIKI	£6.00	
harmony 43% single whisky - japan			
cognac			
courvoisier v.s.		£4.50	
remy martin vsop		£5.60	
hennessy xo		£10.00	
liamenta (aminita maniarra			
liqueurs/spirits various	50ml	£3.70	
amaretto disaronno original	50ml	£4.50	
baileys irish cream choya plum liqueur		£5.60	
frangelico hazelnut		£3.70	
kwai feh lychee		£4.25	
and the special specia			

a full range of spirits and liqueurs are also available

private room hire

for your party or event in our downstairs room

we have both 'on' and 'off' licence





5a, boyces avenue, bristol, bs8 4aa tel: 0117 973 3138 email: bauhinia888@hotmail.com